bz 1A

g/

\

e i
Cand

EAsT G

AT

E MONTESSORI SCHOOL

TUITION INFORMATION

July 2023 - June 2024

*Enrollment Fee - $300.00/$500.00 per family (payable with application, non -refundable)

*Siblings - 10% discount for each additional family member

Primary

(Ages 3-6)
Full Day (7:00am - 6:00pm)
5 days $1700.00
4 days $1600.00
3 days $1500.00
School Day, extended afternoons (8:30am - 6:00pm)
5 days $1650.00
4 days $1550.00
3 days $1450.00
School Day, extended mornings (7:00am - 3:30pm)
5 days $1575.00
4 days $1450.00
3 days $1375.00
School Day (8:30am - 3:30pm)
5 days $1450.00
4 days $1350.00
3 days $1250.00
Half Day (8:30am - 12:30pm)
5 days $1000.00
4 days $950.00
3 days $905.00

*Tuition rates are per month and are subject to change.
*Lunch is not included in tuition and is $100.00 a month.

43665 Tall Cedars Parkway, Chantilly, VA 20152 « 703-542-8600 * www.EastGateMontessori.com

Toddlers

(16mo - 3yr)

$1800.00
$1700.00
$1600.00

$1725.00
$1625.00
$1525.00

$1625.00
$1525.00
$1425.00

$1500.00
$1400.00
$1300.00

$1050.00
$1000.00
$950.00

Infants

(3mo - 16mo)

$1900.00
$1800.00
$1700.00

$1800.00
$1700.00
$1600.00

$1725.00
$1625.00
$1525.00

$1600.00
$1500.00
$1400.00

$1150.00
$1100.00
$1050.00



