

TUITION INFORMATION

July 2023 - June 2024

*Enrollment Fee - \$300.00/\$500.00 per family (payable with application, non -refundable)

^{*}Siblings - 10% discount for each additional family member

	Primary	Toddlers	Infants
	(Ages 3-6)	(16mo - 3yr)	(3mo - 16mo)
Full Day (7:00am - 6:00pm)			
5 days	\$1700.00	\$1800.00	\$1900.00
4 days	\$1600.00	\$1700.00	\$1800.00
3 days	\$1500.00	\$1600.00	\$1700.00
School Day, extended afternoons (8:30am	- 6:00pm)		
5 days	\$1650.00	\$1725.00	\$1800.00
4 days	\$1550.00	\$1625.00	\$1700.00
3 days	\$1450.00	\$1525.00	\$1600.00
School Day, extended mornings (7:00am - 3:30pm)			
5 days	\$1575.00	\$1625.00	\$1725.00
4 days	\$1450.00	\$1525.00	\$1625.00
3 days	\$1375.00	\$1425.00	\$1525.00
School Day (8:30am - 3:30pm)			
5 days	\$1450.00	\$1500.00	\$1600.00
4 days	\$1350.00	\$1400.00	\$1500.00
3 days	\$1250.00	\$1300.00	\$1400.00
Half Day (8:30am - 12:30pm)			
5 days	\$1000.00	\$1050.00	\$1150.00
4 days	\$950.00	\$1000.00	\$1100.00
3 days	\$905.00	\$950.00	\$1050.00

^{*}Tuition rates are per month and are subject to change. *Lunch is not included in tuition and is \$100.00 a month.